4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Latitudine

SUDITI 1

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

Por.

Semnaturi:

29

29.

Sincronizare : 29.
imbarcati: 30

0551076F
0552083F
0547121F
0547194F
0714424F
0547191F
0714403F
2043214F
0547966F
0797058F
0547116F
0547102F
0547112F
0547107F
0547109F
2043207F
2043205F
0547188F
0547127F
0547115F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO

BENZING Live
1: 32500274

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

4
: 352.75 km
Cod columbofil: O

4

-4.40

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

.6234"

15:05:
15:05:
15:05:

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
N Longitudine
28 GPS Ceas Atomic
28 +0 Ceas Porumbei
28 GPS +3h o
Por. sositi
INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
| DAAAG6606 |30.08 11:48:
| DAAAG4FS8 |30.08 11:48
| DAAAG2F7 |30.08 11:55:
| DAAAGSF9 |30.08 11:57:
| DAAAG6529 |30.08 12:03:
| DAAAGSFC |30.08 12:04:
| DAAAGAFD |30.08 12:05:
|DA4A6344 130.08 12:06
| DAAAG26B |30.08 12:06:
| DAAAG5DC |30.08 12:06:
| DAAAG37C |30.08 12:07:
| DAAAGOG1FEF |30.08 12:09:
| DA4A6243 |30.08 12:10:
|DA4A6419 |30.08 12:16:
|DA4A6331 |30.08 12:22
| DAAAG2AB |30.08 12:23:
| DA4A6313 |30.08 12:34:
| DAAAG6596 |30.08 12:44
|DA4AG6411 |130.08 13:20
| DA4AA6292 130.08 13:39

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod

concurs:

4555

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

SUDITI

30,08, 2025 12¢

27°34'55.89"E
30.08.2025 07:15:00

Stoica Mihai

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

109801
AA90043F

Pag.:

23° 8" 2.9116"' E
30.08.2025 15:14:07 LIVE
30.08.2025 15:14:07 +0
20
[Nr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

19.1 |OK |01 1]003 |

:21.7 |OK 01 001

10.3 |OK |01 1013

55.9 |OK |01 022

18.7 |OK |01 1018

17.3 |OK |01 ]019 |

56.0 |[OK |01 1008 |

:01.4 |OK |01 |005

:06.2 |OK |01 016 |

07.9 |OK |01 1020

23.0 |OK |01 |007 |

18.3 |OK |01 1029 |

03.1 |OK |01 1010

14.7 |OK |01 |021

:17.4 |OK |01 012

49.1 |OK |01 1004 |

:22.7 |OK |01 |015

:16.1 |OK |01 |009 |

:03.3 |OK |01 028

:04.0 |OK |01 027
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/101225_1756479928.pdf

